
2018069 Cape Town Mini 4
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA960034

TSA001514

WP

Winelands

[1] Philip FRANKEN

Hendrik LOUW 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA001630

TSA991615

Winelands

WP

Johan-Louis VOS

Matthew JOHNSON 6-1, 6-4

5

6

TSA031361

TSA902224

EDEN

WP

[4] Daniël WESSELS

Anwar  ALLY 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA751062

TSA990981

Winelands Ryan ROELOFSE

Alexander YALIAS 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA048680

TSA011414

Winelands

WP

ANRO NEL

Rufus FLORIN 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA011548

TSA031331

WP

Winelands

Farai WAFAWAROWA

[3] Carl ROOTHMAN 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA021422

TSA710047

WP

WP

Reece FRYE

Robert DICK 6-1, 6-2

15

16

TSA991050

TSA001628 Winelands

JORDAN MORAIS

[2] Cameron SLABBERT 7-5, 6-2

[1] Philip FRANKEN

Matthew JOHNSON

6-2, 7-6(4)

[4] Daniël WESSELS

Ryan ROELOFSE

4-6, 6-3, 10-8

ANRO NEL

[3] Carl ROOTHMAN

6-2, 6-2

Robert DICK

[2] Cameron SLABBERT

6-2, 6-3

[1] Philip FRANKEN

Ryan ROELOFSE

6-4, 6-0

[3] Carl ROOTHMAN

Robert DICK

6-4, 4-6, 11-9

[1] Philip FRANKEN

[3] Carl ROOTHMAN

7-5, 7-6(3)

[1] Philip FRANKEN

Ryan ROELOFSE

Robert DICK 6-0, 6-2

Position 3-4

Ryan ROELOFSE

Matthew JOHNSON

[4] Daniël WESSELS 6-3, 6-2

ANRO NEL

[2] Cameron SLABBERT 6-4, 2-6, 10-4

Matthew JOHNSON

ANRO NEL

6-1, 6-2

Position 5-8

Matthew JOHNSON

[4] Daniël WESSELS

[2] Cameron SLABBERT 6-2, 6-4

Position 7-8

[2] Cameron SLABBERT



Hendrik LOUW

Johan-Louis VOS 6-1, 6-0

Anwar  ALLY 

Alexander YALIAS 6-1, 6-2

Rufus FLORIN

Farai WAFAWAROWA 6-1, 6-0

Reece FRYE

JORDAN MORAIS 6-2, 6-1

Johan-Louis VOS

Alexander YALIAS

6-3, 6-4

Rufus FLORIN

Reece FRYE

6-3, 6-3

Johan-Louis VOS

Reece FRYE

6-3, 6-3

Position 9-16

Johan-Louis VOS

Alexander YALIAS

Rufus FLORIN 6-0, 6-2

Position 11-12

Alexander YALIAS

Hendrik LOUW

Anwar  ALLY  (Ret.) 6-0, 1-0 (Ret.)

Farai WAFAWAROWA

JORDAN MORAIS 6-0, 6-0

Hendrik LOUW

JORDAN MORAIS

6-2, 6-3

Position 13-16

JORDAN MORAIS

Anwar  ALLY 

Farai WAFAWAROWA Walkover

Position 15-16

Farai WAFAWAROWA
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